
OFFICE HOURS 
Spring 2026 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 
 

 

NAME HOURS                                   LOCATION EMAIL 
 

Bozorth, Richard T/TH 12:30 PM -1:30PM 

 

Dallas Hall 236 rbozorth@smu.edu 

Brooks, Rosanne T 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM 

Also by appointment 

Dallas Hall 241C 

 

rosanneb@smu.edu  
 

Caplan, David M/W 12 PM -1 PM 

Also by appointment 

Dallas Hall 258 dcaplan@smu.edu 

Cassedy, Tim  M 12 PM – 2 PM Dallas Hall 26 tcassedy@smu.edu 

Condon, Katie Check Canvas Check Canvas kmhermes@smu.edu 
 

Debris, JD TH 12 PM -1:45 PM Dallas Hall G17A jdebris@smu.edu 

 

Dickson-Carr, Carol M 4 PM -5 PM, T 3:30 PM -

4:30 PM, F 3 PM-4 PM 

By appointment only 

Dallas Hall G23 dicksonc@smu.edu 

Dickson-Carr, Darryl T/TH 1 PM - 2 PM Dallas Hall 260 dcarr@smu.edu 

Dinniene, Kendall  T/TH 12:30 PM -1:30PM 

Also by appointment 

Dallas Hall 241F kdinniene@smu.edu 

Donkor, Crystal  T/TH 11 AM-1 PM Dallas Hall 254 cdonkor@smu.edu 

 

Evans, Will T/TH 10 AM-11 AM Dallas Hall 257 williame@smu.edu 

 

González, Christopher  F 12 PM – 1:30 PM  

 

Dallas Hall G1 ctgonzalez@smu.edu 

Hermes, Richard M/W 1 PM -2 PM Dallas Hall 240 rhermes@smu.edu 

Hook, Eli T/TH 8 AM -9 AM  Dallas Hall 17F ehook@smu.edu  

 

Johnson, Liz M 5 PM – 6 PM Dallas Hall G17H johnsonliz@smu.edu 

 

Levy, Bruce T/TH 2 PM - 3:20PM 

Also by appointment  

Dallas Hall 247 blevy@smu.edu 

Mennella, Vincent W 12 PM -1 PM Dallas Hall 241F mennella@smu.edu 

 

Moss, Dan W 10:30AM–12:30PM 

 

Dallas Hall 243 dmoss@smu.edu 

Rivera, Raquel M/W/F 1 PM – 2 PM Dallas Hall G17D raquel@smu.edu 

Sae-Saue, Jayson W/F 11 AM – 12 PM 

Also by appointment 

Dallas Hall 248 jsaesaue@smu.edu 

 

Sheilds, Juliet W 3 PM – 4 PM 

F 11 AM-12 PM  

Dallas Hall 259 jdshields@smu.edu 

 

Smith, Sanderia  T 2 PM – 3 PM Dallas Hall 231 sfsmith@smu.edu 

Sudan, Rajani M 12:30 PM - 2PM Dallas Hal 301 rsudan@smu.edu 
 

Wilson, Emma Check Canvas Check Canvas eawilson@smu.edu 

Wuest, Charles TH 2 PM – 3 PM Dallas Hall Room 2 cwuest@smu.edu 

 
 

 

 

mailto:dicksonc@smu.edu

